
Effective 1/4/2021

3TEMPLE VIA KUTZTOWN ROAD

BARTA
Transportation
Center

DOWNTOWN
READING

North Reading Plaza
(Wal-Mart)

TEMPLE

PA Careerlink
Berks County

Inbound 
Temple via Kutztown Road to BARTA Transportation Center 

WEEKDAYS

AM	�  5:45  
6:15
6:45  
7:15  
7:45
8:15  
8:45
9:45  

10:45  
11:45  

PM� 12:45  
1:45  
2:45  
3:45  
4:15
4:45  
5:15  
5:45  
6:15

 5:49  
6:19
6:49  
7:19  
7:49
8:19  
8:49
9:49  

10:49  
11:49  
12:49  

1:49  
2:49  
3:49  
4:19
4:49  
5:19  
5:49  
6:19

 5:55  
6:25
6:55  
7:25  
7:55  
8:25
8:55
9:55  

10:55  
11:55  
12:55  

1:55  
2:55  
3:55  
4:25
4:55  
5:25  
5:55  
6:25

 6:03  
6:33
7:03  
7:33  
8:03
8:33  
9:03  

10:03  
11:03  

PM     12:03  
1:03  
2:03  
3:03  
4:03  
4:33
5:03  
5:33  
6:03  
6:33

 6:15  
6:45
7:15  
7:45  
8:15
8:45  
9:15  

10:15  
11:15  
12:15  

1:15  
2:15  
3:15  
4:15  
4:45
5:15  
5:45  
6:15
6:45

Service to:  Wal-Mart • North Reading Plaza • Temple 
 • Kutztown Road •  CareerLink • N 9th St 

SATURDAY

AM	�  6:45  
7:45  
8:45  
9:45

10:45  
11:45  

PM� 12:45  
1:45  
2:45  
3:45  
4:45  
5:45

6:49  
7:49  
8:49  
9:49  

10:49  
11:49  
12:49  

1:49  
2:49  
3:49  
4:49  
5:49

6:55  
7:55  
8:55  
9:55  

10:55  
11:55  
12:55  

1:55  
2:55  
3:55  
4:55  
5:55

7:03  
8:03  
9:03  

10:03  
11:03  

PM    12:03  
1:03  
2:03  
3:03  
4:03  
5:03
6:03

7:15  
8:15  
9:15  

10:15  
11:15
12:15  

1:15  
2:15  
3:15  
4:15  
5:15  
6:15  

R
O

U
TE

BUS STARTS
North Reading 

Plaza (Wal-Mart)

BUS LEAVES
Kutztown Rd. and 
N. Temple Blvd.

BUS LEAVES
Kutztown Rd. and 

Madison Ave.

BUS LEAVES
8th St. and  
Spring St.

BUS ENDS
BARTA

Transportation Ctr.
BTC Stop #3

5 4 3 2 1



TEMPLE VIA KUTZTOWN ROAD3

DOWNTOWN
READING

BARTA
Administrative
Offices

BARTA
Transportation
Center

North Reading Plaza
(Wal-Mart)

EXETER

PA Careerlink
Berks County

City
Hall WASHINGTON ST.

Outbound
BARTA Transportation Center to Temple via Kutztown Road

AM	�  5:15  
5:45
6:15  
6:45  
7:15  
7:45
8:15  

 9:15  
10:15  
11:15  

PM� 12:15  
1:15  
2:15  
3:15  
3:45
4:15  
4:45
5:15  
5:45  

5:22  
5:52
6:22  
6:52  
7:22  
7:52
8:22  
9:22  

10:22  
11:22  
12:22  

1:22  
2:22  
3:22  
3:52
4:22  
4:52  
5:22  
5:52  

5:30  
6:00
6:30  
7:00  
7:30
8:00  
8:30  
9:30  

10:30  
11:30  
12:30  

1:30  
2:30  
3:30  
4:00
4:30  
5:00  
5:30  
6:00  

5:36  
6:06
6:36  
7:06  
7:36
8:06  
8:36  
9:36  

10:36  
11:36  
12:36  

1:36  
2:36  
3:36  
4:06
4:36  
5:06  
5:36  
6:06  

5:45
6:15  
6:45  
7:15  
7:45
8:15  
8:45  
9:45  

10:45  
11:45  
12:45  

1:45  
2:45  
3:45  
4:15
4:45  
5:15  
5:45  
6:15

WEEKDAYS

Service to: N 9th St • CareerLink • Kutztown Road • Temple  
North Reading Plaza • Wal-Mart 

SATURDAY
AM	�  6:15  

7:15  
8:15  
9:15  

10:15  
11:15  

PM� 12:15  
1:15  
2:15  
3:15  
4:15  
5:15

6:22  
7:22  
8:22  
9:22  

10:22  
11:22  
12:22  

1:22  
2:22  
3:22  
4:22  
5:22

6:30  
7:30  
8:30  
9:30  

10:30  
11:30  
12:30  

1:30  
2:30  
3:30  
4:30  
5:30

6:36  
7:36
8:36  
9:36  

10:36  
11:36  
12:36  

1:36  
2:36  
3:36  
4:36  
5:36

6:45  
7:45  
8:45  
9:45

10:45  
11:45  
12:45  

1:45  
2:45  
3:45  
4:45  
5:45

R
O

U
TE

BUS STARTS
BARTA

Transportation Ctr.
BTC Stop # 3

BUS LEAVES
9th St. and  
Spring St.

BUS LEAVES
Kutztown Rd. and 

Madison Ave.

BUS LEAVES
Kutztown Rd. and 
N. Temple Blvd.

BUS ENDS
North Reading 

Plaza 
(Wal-Mart)

1 2 3 4 5


